05/17 V1.1 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2017 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia
1 of 4
LEDCOMFO®   Ceiling Pro
Datasheet
LEDCOMFO®   Ceiling Pro is the classic ID design ceiling light family for commercial areas,
which providing uniform illumination with high quality diffuser. The infrared sensor version
offers more intelligent options and brings more energy saving.

©2017 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia
4 of 4
Ordering Codes
Short Text Size Power CCT Material EAN40 Quantity
LDCMF CEIL PRO 12W 830 6X1 OSRAM Ø260X88mm 12W 3000K AM086680055 4052899521315 6
LDCMF CEIL PRO 12W 840 6X1 OSRAM Ø260X88mm 12W 4000K AM086620055 4052899521339 6
LDCMF CEIL PRO 12W 860 6X1 OSRAM Ø260X88mm 12W 6000K AM086640055 4052899521353 6
LDCMF CEIL PRO 22W 830 6X1 OSRAM Ø343X96mm 22W 3000K AM086690055 4052899521377 6
LDCMF CEIL PRO 22W 840 6X1 OSRAM Ø343X96mm 22W 4000K AM086650055 4052899521391 6
LDCMF CEIL PRO 22W 860 6X1 OSRAM Ø343X96mm 22W 6000K AM086670055 4052899521414 6
LDCMF CEIL PRO IR 12W 830 6X1 OSRAM Ø260X98mm 12W 3000K AM086630055 4052899521438 6
LDCMF CEIL PRO IR 12W 840 6X1 OSRAM Ø260X98mm 12W 4000K AM086660055 4052899521452 6
LDCMF CEIL PRO IR 12W 860 6X1 OSRAM Ø260X98mm 12W 6000K AM086710055 4052899521476 6
LDCMF CEIL PRO IR 22W 830 6X1 OSRAM Ø343X107mm 22W 3000K AM086720055 4052899521490 6
LDCMF CEIL PRO IR 22W 840 6X1 OSRAM Ø343X107mm 22W 4000K AM086730055 4052899521513 6
LDCMF CEIL PRO IR 22W 860 6X1 OSRAM Ø343X107mm 22W 6000K AM086740055 4052899521537 6